CINEVERSE CORP. CL. A

CINEVERSE CORP. CL. A

ISIN:  US1724063086

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 20:45:20

Price
0.889 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.18% (0.02)

US1724063086
CNVS

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
12 EUR

S&P 500

0.8501 USD (1,300)
0.89 USD (1,600)
0.8935 USD
0.9090 USD

0.85 USD

0.87 USD
0.880851 USD
65,673
57,863.76

256

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1724063086&ID_NOTATION=421473279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1724063086&ID_NOTATION=421473279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=118bdca77927e536cbc57e05fde44ebe20c65c35837166e56237ae94e9fddbb8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c639fa6c22e429874&time=1721243318&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a096d5277873f011c354bd1ad0035ea4fcfafc89d77ea3ddfea0fbca6e9f095c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06b0f965ce64746da&time=1721243318&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=192b78f15d8cf7fcdf124d861b4be005607a00296bf5b2823859ecbe064d5cb4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcb2b62ac24de957e&time=1721243318&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c26db7a86d4125a4f3929a81239ec5a50d7d5ace65b0256bb8b5d5ec92c719d8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=905d3357d36479faf&time=1721243318&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99580a09061b83f16bb42f5e48d9339bc536ac8dd7c9e54f215abb0e1ff3fe06&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aba0bd76c743855e1&time=1721243318&tool=RSC

CINEVERSE CORP. CL. A

Details

2024/07/16 20:45:20

Price
0.889 USD

Difference (] 2.18% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US1724063086
Symbol CNVS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.8501 USD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.89 USD (1,600)
Open 0.8935 USD
High 0.9090 USD
Low 0.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.87 USD
VWAP 0.880851 USD
Volume (pcs) 65,673
Trading volume 57,863.76
Number of trades 256
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -39.58%  -44.94% -
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -0.71 -
Beta 1.14 1.40 0.50

Volatility 106.89 95.81 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CINEVERSE CORP. CL. A
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2023/06/08 20:43 4.50 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/07/16 20:45 0.889 USD 0.06
Munich 2024/07/16 08:04 0.735 EUR 0.00
Frankfurt 2023/06/08 18:09 4.62 EUR 0.00
Duesseldorf  2023/06/08 21:00 4.41 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2023/06/13 08:54 3.60 EUR 0.00

0.848 USD (30,326)
0.871 USD (63,089)
1.076 USD (91,867)

1.199 USD (226,944)

3.930 USD (2024/02/14)

0.721 USD (2024/07/05)

3.930 USD (2024/02/14)

0.721 USD (2024/07/05)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

5
256

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=421473279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317133305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160173029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412919717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31206151

CINEVERSE CORP. CL. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CINEVERSE

Fifth Avenue, Suite M289 244 10001 New
York

Telefon: +1.212-206-8600
Fax: -

E-mail: investorrelations@cineverse.com
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